
TURHEST STEVNE 2006 - 24. - 25. SEPTEMBER 
Resultater 
 

BESTE TURHEST 
 

Plass Rytter Poeng 

1 Andrea Bazika - Leia f Bjørnegård 8,06 

2 Kristin Rønning - Nøkkvi 7,50 

3 Nadia Torsvik - Stjarna f Tvera 7,44 

4 Eirin -Marlen Wenger - Thori f Stall Ellingseter 7,38 

5 Tora Lindheim - Eljar f Kårhaugen 7,06 

6 Bente Norhov - Draumur f Minde 7,00 

7 Vilde Juul - Vignir f Teigi 6,88 

8 Jeanette Dahl - Rispa f Skarholt 6,44 

9 Linn Karoline Andresen - Herkja f Nesi 6,25 

10 Eva Ward - Lysingur f Køldukinn 5,81 

11 Helga Lindheim - Odinn f Utveien 5,13 

12 Siri Bjarkøy - Hørdur f Hofi 5,06 

13 Silje Botten - Tor f Lian 4,94 

14 Malene Skjold Pedersen - Selja f Efra-Seli 4,69 

 
 

F1 Alle - A-Final 
 
01 081 Kine Nordbrekken / Funi 5,90 
02 045 Mona Tyssland Lillehagen / Grima f Grund 4,41 
03 049 Espen Mørch Andersen / Skerpa f Stafni 4,29 
04 071 My Langhed / Odda f Sætra 4,07 
05 032 Maria Leister / Villingur f Kjevelsrød 3,45 
 
 

F1 Alle - Uttagning 
 
01 081 Kine Nordbrekken / Funi 4,83 
02 049 Espen Mørch Andersen / Skerpa f Stafni 4,27 
03 045 Mona Tyssland Lillehagen / Grima f Grund 4,10 
04 071 My Langhed / Odda f Sætra 3,90 
05 032 Maria Leister / Villingur f Kjevelsrød 3,37 
06 033 Tone Gjerløv / Børkur f Kolnes 2,70 
06 047 Kristin Rønning / Nøkkvi f Sandholaferju 2,70 
 
 

T3 Ungrytter/Senior - A-Final 
 
01 081 Kine Nordbrekken / Funi 6,94 
02 060 Ida Aamodt / Vavi f Vehus 5,39 
03 058 Tine Jensen / Visir f Lian 5,28 
04 012 Elin Hvaal / Vidja f Stemmerettshaugen 5,22 
05 061 Misty Knowlton / Lokkur f Løkken 5,00 
06 025 Elin Hoel / Miska f Lian 4,67 



07 004 Cathrine Eriksen / Høfdi f Kirkjubær 4,50 
 
 

T3 Ungrytter/Senior - B-Final 
 
07 060 Ida Aamodt / Vavi f Vehus 5,05 
08 043 Anette Seim  / Esso f Bolstad 4,89 
09 064 Siri Standal / Ari f Litla Gardi 4,55 
09 009 Ingvild Winsnes / Alex f Kviarhòli 4,55 
 
 

T3 Ungrytter/Senior - Uttagning 
 
01 081 Kine Nordbrekken / Funi 6,23 
02 058 Tine Jensen / Visir f Lian 5,43 
03 025 Elin Hoel / Miska f Lian 5,07 
03 012 Elin Hvaal / Vidja f Stemmerettshaugen 5,07 
05 061 Misty Knowlton / Lokkur f Løkken 5,00 
05 004 Cathrine Eriksen / Høfdi f Kirkjubær 5,00 
07 043 Anette Seim  / Esso f Bolstad 4,97 
08 060 Ida Aamodt / Vavi f Vehus 4,77 
08 064 Siri Standal / Ari f Litla Gardi 4,77 
10 009 Ingvild Winsnes / Alex f Kviarhòli 4,67 
11 027 Hanne Frihagen Bjørkøy / Embla f Rokvam 4,63 
12 015 Cathrine Eriksen / Embla f Verket 4,50 
13 034 Line Werner  / Gàski f Stora-Klofa 4,43 
13 059 Frida Standal / Lysingur f Brenno 4,43 
15 002 Sissel Eirheim Løkken / Torri f Ellingseter 4,23 
16 063 Siri Standal / Ràn f Utveien 4,07 
17 042 Sten Robert Rognerud / Bjarki f Lian 3,97 
18 029 Katinka Ødegård / Snorri f Stugedal 3,93 
19 062 Camilla Bodeng / Gledi f Brenno 3,77 
20 078 Mette Trangsrud Nielsen / Sunna f Arnstødum 3,60 
21 072 My Langhed / Tvistur f Sætra 3,50 
21 032 Maria Leister / Villingur f Kjevelsrød 3,50 
23 044 Elisabeth Løken / Opal f Stora-Hofi 3,23 
24 053 Marianne Larsen  / Draumur f Minde 3,10 
25 054 Bente Norhov / Hembla f Utiståg 3,00 
26 021 Nadia Torsvik / Stjarna f Tvera 2,77 
27 066 Guro Allum Lund / Austri f Asi 2,63 
28 031 Linda Sandnes / Balder f Godøy 2,57 
29 010 Iselin Pedersen / Hotgit f Balke Gård 2,33 
30 047 Kristin Rønning / Nøkkvi f Sandholaferju 2,00 
31 077 Greta Lind Olavsdottir Hilde / Sòlfari f Fruhavn 1,30 
 
 

T5 Barn/Junior - A-Final 
 
01 068 Tora Lindheim / Eljar f Kårhaugen 5,28 
02 069 Helga Lindheim / Odinn f Utveien 5,22 
03 003 Trine Lise Narmo / Faxi f brenno 5,17 
04 014 Linn Isaksen  / Virding f Sorthaug 4,89 
05 038 Trude Skuterud / Muninn f. Jòr 4,55 
06 037 Vilde Juul / Vignir f Teigi 4,39 
 



 

T5 Barn/Junior - B-Final 
 
06 038 Trude Skuterud / Muninn f. Jòr 4,89 
07 082 Camilla Wangen / Mori f Brenno 4,61 
08 011 Michelle M. Martinsen / Birk f Kopperud 4,33 
09 048 Jeanette Dahl / Rispa f Skarholt 4,22 
10 084 Kristina Nielsen / Dimma 4,00 
 
 

T5 Barn/Junior - Uttagning 
 
01 068 Tora Lindheim / Eljar f Kårhaugen 5,23 
02 003 Trine Lise Narmo / Faxi f brenno 5,20 
03 014 Linn Isaksen  / Virding f Sorthaug 5,10 
04 069 Helga Lindheim / Odinn f Utveien 5,07 
05 037 Vilde Juul / Vignir f Teigi 4,63 
06 038 Trude Skuterud / Muninn f. Jòr 4,43 
07 048 Jeanette Dahl / Rispa f Skarholt 4,07 
07 084 Kristina Nielsen / Dimma 4,07 
09 011 Michelle M. Martinsen / Birk f Kopperud 4,03 
10 082 Camilla Wangen / Mori f Brenno 3,93 
11 035 Malene Skjold Pedersen / Selja f Efra-Seli 3,87 
12 022 Johanna Nicklasson / Geysir f Stora-Kloffa 3,83 
12 030 Marte Linnea Tronrud / Brà f Utveien 3,83 
14 051 Andrea Bazika / Leia f Bjørnegård 3,77 
15 070 Hedda Nilo Skjolde / Sleipnir f Lågøen 3,50 
16 052 Linn Karoline Andresen / Herkja f Nesi 3,33 
17 013 Julie Wang Rickard / Glanni f Feti 3,07 
18 083 Caroline Wangen / Kalsi f Raudabergi 2,57 
19 023 Chalotte Tvindesæter / Diana 2,50 
20 079 Silje Botten / Tor f Lian 2,17 
 
 

V2 Ungrytter/Senior - A-Final 
 
01 058 Tine Jensen / Visir f Lian 5,60 
02 006 Lise Myhre / Birna f Frøberg 5,50 
03 005 Steinar Myhre / Adal f Lian 5,33 
04 050 Espen Mørch Andersen / Flygill f Lian 5,30 
05 061 Misty Knowlton / Lokkur f Løkken 5,17 
06 059 Frida Standal / Lysingur f Brenno 5,00 
07 043 Anette Seim  / Esso f Bolstad 4,83 
 
 

V2 Ungrytter/Senior - B-Final 
 
07 006 Lise Myhre / Birna f Frøberg 5,50 
08 064 Siri Standal / Ari f Litla Gardi 5,10 
09 025 Elin Hoel / Miska f Lian 4,70 
10 060 Ida Aamodt / Vavi f Vehus 4,67 
 
 

V2 Ungrytter/Senior - Uttagning 
 



01 058 Tine Jensen / Visir f Lian 5,47 
02 050 Espen Mørch Andersen / Flygill f Lian 5,23 
03 005 Steinar Myhre / Adal f Lian 5,20 
04 059 Frida Standal / Lysingur f Brenno 5,00 
05 061 Misty Knowlton / Lokkur f Løkken 4,97 
05 043 Anette Seim  / Esso f Bolstad 4,97 
07 006 Lise Myhre / Birna f Frøberg 4,90 
08 064 Siri Standal / Ari f Litla Gardi 4,63 
08 060 Ida Aamodt / Vavi f Vehus 4,63 
10 025 Elin Hoel / Miska f Lian 4,53 
11 009 Ingvild Winsnes / Alex f Kviarhòli 4,50 
11 004 Cathrine Eriksen / Høfdi f Kirkjubær 4,50 
11 012 Elin Hvaal / Vidja f Stemmerettshaugen 4,50 
14 062 Camilla Bodeng / Gledi f Brenno 4,30 
15 085 Hrefna Gretarsdottir / Isak f Haslum 4,23 
16 072 My Langhed / Tvistur f Sætra 4,13 
17 029 Katinka Ødegård / Snorri f Stugedal 4,10 
18 027 Hanne Frihagen Bjørkøy / Embla f Rokvam 4,03 
18 063 Siri Standal / Ràn f Utveien 4,03 
20 039 Tina Hågensen / Dofri f Toven 4,00 
21 078 Mette Trangsrud Nielsen / Sunna f Arnstødum 3,97 
22 024 Christina Gleditsch / Ruben f Utveien 3,67 
23 015 Cathrine Eriksen / Embla f Verket 3,57 
23 001 Susanne Berg /  Tristan f. Lian 3,57 
25 054 Bente Norhov / Hembla f Utiståg 3,53 
26 002 Sissel Eirheim Løkken / Torri f Ellingseter 3,47 
27 053 Marianne Larsen  / Draumur f Minde 3,40 
27 028 Emilie Vestavik Thunem / Kaldi f Sætra 3,40 
29 041 Karoline Bjarkøy / Heidur f Sætra 3,37 
30 017 Anne Tinglum / Svala f Sætra 3,33 
31 044 Elisabeth Løken / Opal f Stora-Hofi 3,27 
32 042 Sten Robert Rognerud / Bjarki f Lian 3,20 
33 066 Guro Allum Lund / Austri f Asi 3,07 
34 016 Cathrine Braaten / Prud fra Haugen 2,73 
35 031 Linda Sandnes / Balder f Godøy 2,67 
36 021 Nadia Torsvik / Stjarna f Tvera 2,60 
37 010 Iselin Pedersen / Hotgit f Balke Gård 2,50 
38 077 Greta Lind Olavsdottir Hilde / Sòlfari f Fruhavn 2,40 
39 019 Hilde Borg Engø / Borg-grimur f Vestre Arneberg 2,33 
 
 

V3 Barn/Junior - A-Final 
 
01 014 Linn Isaksen  / Virding f Sorthaug 5,43 
02 069 Helga Lindheim / Odinn f Utveien 5,27 
03 082 Camilla Wangen / Mori f Brenno 5,17 
03 003 Trine Lise Narmo / Faxi f brenno 5,17 
05 068 Tora Lindheim / Eljar f Kårhaugen 5,13 
06 038 Trude Skuterud / Muninn f. Jòr 5,00 
07 084 Kristina Nielsen / Dimma 4,60 
07 037 Vilde Juul / Vignir f Teigi 4,60 
09 011 Michelle M. Martinsen / Birk f Kopperud 4,53 
 
 

V3 Barn/Junior - B-Final 



 
09 084 Kristina Nielsen / Dimma 5,10 
10 051 Andrea Bazika / Leia f Bjørnegård 4,46 
 
 

V3 Barn/Junior - Uttagning 
 
01 037 Vilde Juul / Vignir f Teigi 5,33 
02 069 Helga Lindheim / Odinn f Utveien 5,03 
03 003 Trine Lise Narmo / Faxi f brenno 4,97 
04 068 Tora Lindheim / Eljar f Kårhaugen 4,93 
04 011 Michelle M. Martinsen / Birk f Kopperud 4,93 
04 082 Camilla Wangen / Mori f Brenno 4,93 
04 014 Linn Isaksen  / Virding f Sorthaug 4,93 
04 038 Trude Skuterud / Muninn f. Jòr 4,93 
09 084 Kristina Nielsen / Dimma 4,83 
10 051 Andrea Bazika / Leia f Bjørnegård 4,80 
11 035 Malene Skjold Pedersen / Selja f Efra-Seli 4,77 
12 022 Johanna Nicklasson / Geysir f Stora-Kloffa 4,50 
12 083 Caroline Wangen / Kalsi f Raudabergi 4,50 
14 070 Hedda Nilo Skjolde / Sleipnir f Lågøen 4,37 
15 030 Marte Linnea Tronrud / Brà f Utveien 4,17 
16 052 Linn Karoline Andresen / Herkja f Nesi 3,80 
16 018 Helene Tinglum / Vilja f Haugen 3,80 
18 023 Chalotte Tvindesæter / Diana 3,73 
19 040 Siri Bjarkøy / Hørdur f Hofi 3,57 
20 013 Julie Wang Rickard / Glanni f Feti 3,50 
21 036 Eirin -Marlen Wenger / Thori f Stall Ellingseter 3,37 
22 079 Silje Botten / Tor f Lian 3,13 
23 020 Veronica Vildmyren / Odin 2,80 
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